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Slate To match host dwelling.

175 x 50 S/W Treated Rafters to Structural Engineers' Specification.
Black Tyvek Felt.

100mm K107 Kingspan Insulation.
Minimum 50mm Airgap to be maintained.

50mm K118 Insulated Plasterboard + 3mm Skim.

Flexible Cavity Batt.
100 x 100 Seamless Box Gutter.

Timber Base plate to bottom of insulation.

50mm Liquid poured screed with Underloor Heating.

Minimum 1200 Gauge Polythene Visqueen DPM.
75mm Kingspan Styrozone H350 R.

Minimum 2000 Gauge Polythene Visqueen DPM.
A393 Mesh in top of Base.

Gravel wrapped in Geotextile membrane.

Perbeable Gravel Fill around Land Drain.
100mm Perforated Land Drain to nearest outlet.

Triangular Piece of Kingspan Styrozone H350 R.
Bituthene 4000 Installed to Specialists Design & Specification.

Alderburgh Drainage Membrance
Geotextile Membrane

150mm Reinforced Concrete Minimum grade C35.
B503 Mesh, Large Bars at 100mm cTc Vertically.

As Per Structural Engineers Design.
100mm Minimum 7.3 N/mm2  Blockwork.

100mm Kingspan Styrozone H350 R.

Slate Cladding Fixed to Horizontal Battens.

Detail to be confirmed by structural engineer
Prior to construction

200mm Wall Ties.
215 x 100mm Lightweight Concrete Block.

50mm K108 Kooltherm Kingspan Insulation.
Minimum 50mm Maintained Clear Cavity.

Foundation design and below ground design
by Structural Engineer

GROUND FLOOR TYPE TO BE CONFIRMED BY ENGINEER
FOLLOWING GROUND INVESTIGATION REPORT.

150mm Concrete Slab Reinforced with A142 Mesh.



Triangular Piece of Kingspan Styrozone H350 R.

Tyvek Vapour Control Layer to all surfaces.
175 x 50 Double Trimmers to form void.

150 x 50mm Timber Upstand.
25mm K118 Insulated Plasterboard.

100mm K107 Kooltherm Kingspan.
Foil Taped to Rafters.

100 x 100 Seamless Box Gutter.
Timber Base plate to bottom of insulation.

75mm Kingspan Styrozone H350 R.
50mm Liquid poured screed with Underloor Heating.

Minimum 1200 Gauge Polythene Visqueen DPM.

A393 Mesh in top of Base.
Minimum 2000 Gauge Polythene Visqueen DPM.

Bituthene 4000 Installed to Specialists Design & Specification.
Alderburgh Drainage Membrance

Geotextile Membrane
150mm Reinforced Concrete Minimum grade C35.
B503 Mesh, Large Bars at 100mm cTc Vertically.

As Per Structural Engineers Design.
100mm Minimum 7.3 N/mm2  Blockwork.

100mm Kingspan Styrozone H350 R.

200mm Wall Ties.
215 x 100mm Lightweight Concrete Block.

50mm K108 Kooltherm Kingspan Insulation.
Minimum 50mm Maintained Clear Cavity.
Slate Cladding Fixed to Horizontal Battens.

100mm Perforated Land Drain to nearest outlet.
Gravel wrapped in Geotextile membrane.

Perbeable Gravel Fill around Land Drain.

22mm Film Coated Caberdek Chipboard with Perimeter Insulation.
Profiled MDF Timber Skirting. TBC by Client.

Detail to be confirmed by structural engineer
Prior to construction

Foundation design and below ground design
by Structural Engineer

GROUND FLOOR TYPE TO BE CONFIRMED BY ENGINEER
FOLLOWING GROUND INVESTIGATION REPORT.

Flexible Cavity Batt.

150mm Concrete Slab Reinforced with A142 Mesh.

200x50mm Timber Joist.
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